Date/Start - End Time

Nov 6, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 7, 2024
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 9, 2024
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Reservation Master Report
Lions Town & Country

Facility
Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Event

Madera Titans

Softball Practice

Softball Practice

Valley kids softball

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Madera Titans

Softball Practice

South County Clots

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

Contact Information

FELIPE MOLINA

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

Carrie Chapman

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

FELIPE MOLINA

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

Maira Mendez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Permit#

5668

5588

5588

5614

5454

5454

5454

5668

5593

5652

5268



8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Nov 11, 2024
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Nov 12, 2024

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 8

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball

Games

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice
Administrative Booking

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

5268

5268

5268

5268

5454

5454

5454

5454

5454

5454



4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 13, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

South County Clots

Softball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Maira Mendez

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

5454

5454

5652

5588
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