Reservation Master Report Lions Town & Country

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Nov 6, 2024 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5668
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	Softball Practice	California Destroyers Softball Organization (Non-Profit) Jose Cuevas	5588
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	Softball Practice	California Destroyers Softball Organization (Non-Profit) Jose Cuevas	5588
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Valley kids softball	Carrie Chapman	5614
Nov 7, 2024 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5668
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	Softball Practice	California Destroyers Softball Organization (Non-Profit) Jose Cuevas	5593
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	South County Clots	Maira Mendez	5652
Nov 9, 2024 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera Fall Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5268

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera Fall Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5268
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	City of Madera Fall Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5268
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera Fall Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5268
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	City of Madera Fall Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5268
Nov 11, 2024 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
Nov 12, 2024 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Baseball pratice Administrative Booking	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	Baseball pratice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5454
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	South County Clots	Maira Mendez	5652
Nov 13, 2024 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	Softball Practice	California Destroyers Softball Organization (Non-Profit) Jose Cuevas	5588